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A. Motivation & Conceptual framewoKior

" Financial secrecy enables illicit financial flows, incl. for/from tax
avoidance & tax evasion, money laundering, corruption, drug & human

trafficking...

" |FFs are hidden: likelihood of an illicit component increases in the
degree of financial opacity in any given transaction

" There is no consistent definition and identification of tax havens’
(Cobham/Jansky/Meinzer 2015) because:
- ‘Tax havenry‘ is a matter of degree, not a binary variable (Wojcik 2012: 7;
Picciotto 1992)

- Tax is not the crucial element for problems created by ‘tax havenry’ — rather,
secrecy is )

- Blacklist apnproaches are difficult to insulate from political influence (Meinzer




Graph 1: Jurisdictions’ incidence on national tax
haven listings
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Graph 2: Jurisdictions’ incidence on international tax haven listings
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Financial Secrecy Index Overview  etwork

" Operationalises definition of secrecy jurisdiction:

“A secrecy jurisdiction provides facilities that enable people or
entities escape or undermine the laws, rules and regulations of
other jurisdictions elsewhere, using secrecy as a prime tool.”

" One core objective: FSI ranks jurisdictions based on their
contribution to global financial secrecy in a way that highlights
harmful secrecy regulations.

=5 versions, latest in January 2018, now covering 112
jurisdictions

" Two components: secrecy scores (SS) and global scale
weight (GSW)
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Index Structure: Secrecy Scores Tetwork
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B. Index Structure 2018: Global Scale: e
Wel g h tS network

" The jurisdiction’s market share of financial services provided to non-residents (see Zoromé 2007)
" 0 (no exports of financial services) - 1 (provides all cross-border financial services globally)

" Global Scale Weight for jurisdiction i is defined as:
Exports of financial services (true or extrapolated);

Sumof all world exports of financial services (true & extrapolated)

No. of jurisdictions evaluated No. of
Data source All (2018) . R?
for FSI1 2018 observations

1. True trade in financial services data (BXSOFI_BP6_USD, IMF 85 154
BoP)
2. Extrapolated from asset data (IA_BP6_USD, IMF BoP) 5 11 1740 0.8829
3. Extrapolated from asset data (I A_T_T _USD_BP6_USD, IMF

6 6 927 0.7532
CPIS)
4. Extrapolated from liability data (based on non-declaration of

16 60 1832 0.7512
assetdata) (I_ LT T T BP6_DV_USD, IMF CPIS)
5. No data available 0 28 9
TOTAL 112 259

GST :8TOT YJOMISN 2213SN[ XB] :324N0S



FSI 2018: Combining SS and GSW  “eliorc

=" Two components: Secrecy Scores (SS) and Global Scale Weights
(GSW), ranking each jurisdiction I:

Financial Secrecy Index; = Secrecy Score;> * i/Global Scale Weight;

_ / Large financial centres with relatively moderate financial
O i secrecy...

...facilitate more illicit financial flows than small financial centres
with high levels of financial secrecy. 9




FSI 2018: Combining SS and GSW  taxjustice

network
Figure 6-A: Scatterplot and marginal histograms of GSW and SS
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FSI 2018: Combining SS and GSW @& justice

network
Figure 6-B: Scatterplot and marginal distributions of SS* and GSwW/3
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FSI 2018: Combining SS and GSW  Suliorc

Figure 6-M: Surface plot of FSI against GSW and SS.
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C. FSI 2018 — Results: Rankings Top 25

tax justice
network
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10
11
12
13
14
15

Rank Jurisdiction

Switzerland?
USA?2

Cayman
Islands?

Hong Kong?
Singapore?
Luxembourg?
Germany?
Taiwan?

United Arab
Emirates
(Dubai)23

Guernsey?
Lebanon?
Panama?
Japan
Netherlands?
Thailand

FSI Value®
1589.57
1298.47

1267.68
1243.68
1081.98
975.92
768.95
743.38

661.15
658.92
644.41
625.84
623.92
598.81
550.60

FSI Share”
5.01%
4.09%

4.00%
3.92%
3.41%
3.08%
2.42%
2.34%

2.08%
2.08%
2.03%
1.97%
1.97%
1.89%
1.74%

Secrecy
Scoret

76.45
59.83

72.28
71.05
67.13
58.20
59.10
75.75

83.85
72.45
72.03
76.63
60.50
66.03
79.88

Global Scale Weight®
4.50%
22.30%

3.79%
4.17%
4.58%
12.13%
5.17%
0.50%

0.14%
0.52%
0.51%
0.27%
2.24%
0.90%
0.13%

Rank Jurisdiction

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25

British Virgin
Islands?

Bahrain?
Jersey?
Bahamas
Malta
Canada?

Macao

United
Kingdom?

Cyprus?

France

FSI

Value®

502.76
490.71
438.22
429.00
426.31
425.84
424.92

423.76
404.44
404.18

FSI
Share?

1.59%
1.55%
1.38%
1.35%
1.34%
1.34%
1.34%

1.34%
1.28%
1.27%

Secrecy Score* Global Scale Weight9

68.65
77.80
65.45
84.50
60.53
54.75
68.25

42.35
61.25
51.65

0.38%
0.11%
0.38%
0.04%
0.71%
1.75%
0.24%

17.37%
0.55%
2.52%

Source: FS| website
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I-C. FSI 2018 — Results: Country Reports
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I-D. FSI 2018 - Dissemination tax justice

network
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Visualisation tools
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Isualisation tools

North America
Europe & Central Asia
Latin America & Caribbean
South Asia
Middle East & North Africa
East Asia & Pacific
Sub-Saharan Africa

NFErN & rdenenranriea

Find jurisdiction. .. Rank jurisdictions according to: | FSI Value v | Show all

TOP Switzerland | United States | Cayman Islands | Hong Kong || Singapore = Luxembourg
Germany Taiwan = United Arab Emirates | Guernsey Lebanon | Panama | Japan | Netherlands
Thailand British Virgin Islands Bahrain Jersey Bahamas Malta Canada Macao
United Kingdom | Cyprus | France | Ireland | Kenya | China | Russia | Turkey Malaysia India
South Korea  Israel | Austria | Bermuda @ Saudi Arabia | Liberia | Marshall Islands = Philippines
Italy = Isle of Man | Ukraine | Australia | Norway | Liechtenstein = Romania | Barbados = Mauritius
South Africa | Poland | Spain | Belgium || Sweden | Latvia | Anguilla | Indonesia | New Zealand
Costa Rica | Chile | Denmark | Paraguay | St. Kitts and Nevis | Portugal | Puerto Rico = Vanuatu

Uruguay | Aruba | Dominican Republic | Czech Republic | Finland || Iceland = Brazil | Hungary
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Ownership Registration

KFSI 1 - Banking Secrecy [ 7]
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KFSI 2 - Trusts and Foundations Register [ 7]
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BFSI: Motivation !y

B Secrecy jurisdictions are important Is Panama really your tax haven? Secrecy

jurisdictions and the countries they harm

to different countries to varying R —

Abstract

Secrecy junsdictions provide services that enable the residents of other countries to escape the laws and
eX e n S regulations of their home economies, evade tax, or hide their legally or illegally obtained assets. Recent

offshore leaks offer only a limited and biased view of the world of financial secrecy. In this paper we quantify
which secrecy junisdictions provide secrecy to which countries and assess how successful countries are in
. F | C . . targeting these junisdictions with their policies. To that objective we develop the Bilateral Financial Secrecy
Index (BFSI) and estimate it for 86 countries by quantifying the financial secrecy supplied to them by up to

Or exa m p e’ yprus IS a n I m porta nt 100 secrecy junsdictions. We then evaluate two major recent policy efforts by comparing them with the

results of the BFSI. First, we focus on the blacklisting process of the European Commission and find that
most of the important secrecy junsdictions for EU member states have been identified by the lists. Second,

S e C re Cy j u r i S d i Ct i O n fo r R u S S i a ) b u t n Ot we link the results to data on active bilateral automatic information exchange treaties to assess how well-

aimed are the policymakers’ limited resources. We argue that while low-secrecy junisdictions’ gains are
maximized if a large share of received secrecy 1s covered by automatic information exchange, tax havens

for New Zealand (Ledyaeva et al., 2015) | s e ciomiup v comnes o v ey gy sy Ou et o o

automatic information exchange, and activating these relationships may thus be an effective tool to curb
secrecy.

" Mauritius is very important for India, but | ey s o i ot s il sy, oo e
not for Venezuela (Jansky and Prats, Pl chton G T T TR 0

1 Introduction

2 O 1 5 ) Secrecy jurisdictions provide services that enable the residents of other countries to escape the laws and

regulations of their home economies, evade tax, or hide their legally or illegally obtained assets. Recent leaks
of confidential documents from offshore service providers provided numerous examples of the harm financial
secrecy can cause and also reaffirmed the global nature of financial secrecy in which many countries now

" Which secrecy jurisdictions harm Which |z e o amives st e o e cunes e e v,




tax justice

FrOm FSI tO BFSI network

" Bilateral scale weights: a measure of importance of secrecy jurisdictionj for
country /

" Exports of financial services only available unilaterally
— value of portfolio assets (IMF’s CPIS), available for 86 jurisdictions

" BFSI = measure of the harmfulness of the secrecy between country i and
secrecy jurisdiction j

Bilateral Financial Secrecy Index;; = Secrecy Score j3 * i/ Bilateral Scale Weight;;

= BFSI estimated for 86 countries, harmed by 112 secrecy jurisdictions;
total of 4939 estimated values (out of maximum of 9632 - data gaps)

21



BFSI and automatic information
exchange
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ustice

Automatic information exchange (AlE)wr

= OECD’s CRS: 2,700+ bilateral relationships active as of 21 December 2017

= Covering data on bank account deposits and securities

= Big step forward in fight against offshore tax evasion, yet loopholes remain
(Knobel/Meinzer 2014; Knobel/Heitmiller 2018)

= KFSI 18 on AIE part of SS: adjusting secrecy scores by removing KFSI 18 on CRS/AIE in
calculating arithmetic average (to avoid endogeneity)

= (1) Are countries successfully targeting their major suppliers of financial secrecy
with their AIE treaties?

= Filter: only for countries with estimations available for least 10 partners
—81 (out of 86) countries

= (I1) Are secrecy jurisdictions successfully avoiding or delaying information
exchange with key destination jurisdictions of the secrecy they supply?

= Filter: only for countries with estimations available for least 10 partners, and secrecy
scores for both

— 66 countries

23




X justice

Received BFSI covered by active AlEor

B e " Are countries successful in
s, LA targeting most harmful
T et relationships?
= Some juris with same number

of activated AIE (68) covering
ca. 85% of secrecy (NZL),
others only 69% (BRA), or
6 2I{r)~.lumberofactivatgg AlE relatic:mshi;:)gI0 ° 54% (MYS)

e sl el " Four EU members have low
number of activated AlE:
Cyprus, Romania, Austria and
Hungary 24
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ax justice

Supplied BFSI covered by active AlE ok

1

6

Share of supplied BFSI covered by active AIE

0

.8
1

4
]

2
1

I I
500 1000
FSI12018

® EU28 countries ® Non-EUZ28 countries

I
1500

= Are secrecly jurisdictions
succe_ssful1y avoiding or
delaying information exchange
with key destinations of their
secrecy?
= negative relationship between high

FSI score, and share of supplied
BFSI covered by AIE

= Regression analysis ignorin
juris with zero BFSI covere
= Statistically significant negative
relatlonshg%}l O points higher FSI
0

results in lower share of BFSI
covered

" Driven by both SS and BSW
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Research Questions o

1. Which secrecy jurisdictions supply most financial secrecy to
the European Union, and what differences exist among EU
member states?

2. What measures could most effectively curtail the financial
secrecy the EU is facing?

27



Blacklisting: elephants and blind & justice
SpOtS network

Origin of financial secrecy Coverage by lists of tax havens
0.3%

m EU blacklist (3 jurisdictions) % BFSI's Top 43 (EU)

= FU = Non-EU ® EU greylist (40 jurisdictions) = BFSI's Top 43 (non-EU)

W Not covered by any list (non-EU) m Not covered by any list (non-EU)

M Not covered by any list (EU)

M Not covered by any list (EU) ‘




BFSI and EU blacklisting

Top 15 secrecy jurisdictions for EU member states and EU lists

Blacklist Greylist
Rank | Country BFSI SS Dec-17 | Jan-18 | Mar-18 M]“SI"' Dec-17 | Jan-18 Ml“s" Mfs”'

1 USA 5519.6 59.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Switzerland 5043.1 76.5 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
3 Caymans 4013 8 723 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
4 Japan 26615 605 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 | UAE 25035 39 [ e | o 0 0 1 1 1
6 Hong Kong 24556 711 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
7 Turkey 23503 68 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
8 Bermuda 23175 73.1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
9 Jersey 22225 65.5 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
10 | Taiwan 2206 75.8 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
11 | Guernsey 22026 725 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
12 | Thailand 19307 79.9 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
13 | BVI 1733 6 68.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
14 | Canada 1724 3 548 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 | Curacao 1679 5 74.8 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

1 TOTALS/AVG 405641 70.5 1 0 0 0 10 11 12 12

1L BFSI SHARE IN TOP 15 EU BFSI (L) 6.17% 75.58%

IIL. ORIGINAL #COUNTRIES ON LISTS 17 47

IV__OF WHICH WITH SECRECY SCORES 1 28

V__BFSI SHARE IN TOTAL EU BFSI OF ALL LISTED

JURIS WITH SECRECY SCORES (IV ) 6.20% 26.80%

Sowrce Authors.

tax justice
network
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Coverage of financial secrecy affecting

tax justice

the EU, by different lists containing 43 “etwork
jurisdictions

The origin of financial secrecy affecting the EU
Norway
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Patterns of financial secrecy of
individual EU-members
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EU’s Top 15 Financial Secrecy

tax justice

Providers TR
Rank Jurisdiction BFSI Secrecy Score EU black Lacking AEOI relationship with how % of BFSI with Global AEOI
(adjusted) or grey many "victim" EU countries? EU members Instruments?
list? uncovered by
AEOI
relationships?
1| United States 5,520 59.8 27 (no AEOI relationships) 100% -
2 | Netherlands 4,729 64.7 0 0% MCAA & DAC2
3| Luxembourg 4,472 57.5 0 0% MCAA & DAC2
4| Switzerland 4,319 72.6 0 0% MCAA & EU-Agreement
5| Cayman Islands 4,014 72.3 2* 1% MCAA
6 | Germany 3,902 58.2 0 0% MCAA & DAC2
7| Japan 2,661 60.5 2* 1% MCAA
8| France 2,647 51.0 0 0% MCAA & DAC2
9| United Arab Emirates 2,503 83.8 2* (Lithuania) 2% MCAA
10| Hong Kong 2,456 71.1 - (AUSU;})S:L?::H ngagzgyr’])Portuga" 18% MCAA
11 | Turkey 2,350 68.0 27 (no AEOI relationships) 100% r'\é'lz ﬁ‘c'; S;?pg'i;')
12 [ Bermuda 2,317 73.1 2* 2% MCAA
13| Jersey 2,223 65.4 2% 2% MCAA
14 | Taiwan 2,206 75.8 17 (no AEOI relationships) 100% -
15| Guernsey 2,203 72.4 2% 3% MCAA

TT



Country Risk Profile, e.g. Sweden

country

financial secrecy affecting this

Rank Jurisdiction BFSI Value | Percentage of total Covered by AEOI EU black or grey
financial secrecy relationship? list?
faced by country?

1| United States 318.08 5.7%|No
2| Switzerland 270.00 4.8%|Yes
3| Luxembourg 242.62 4.3%|Yes
4 [Cayman Islands 238.86 4.3%|Yes
5|Hong Kong 172.63 3.1%|No
6| Taiwan 171.94 3.1%|No
7| Germany 171.91 3.1%|Yes
8| Netherlands 162.04 2.9%|Yes
9|Japan 156.78 2.8%|Yes
10| Bermuda 150.54 2.7%|Yes
11| Thailand 123.38 2.2% |No
12 |Finland 117.34 2.1%|Yes
13| Denmark 108.57 1.9%|Yes
14 |[Norway 103.47 1.9%/|Yes
15| United Arab Emirates 99.78 1.8%|Yes

Top 15 financial secrecy providers 2,607

Worldwide financial secrecy

affecting this country 5,582

Share of Top 15 of worldwide 46.7%

tax justice
network
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tax justice

Research Questions and AnNsSwers  Tetwork

1. Which secrecy jurisdictions supply most financial secrecy to the
Eturtopgan Union, and what differences exist among EU member
states”

= USA biggest single supplier, followed by NL, LX, CH, CYM

2. What measures could most effectively curtail the financial secrecy
the EU is facing?

= Withholding tax policy against non-participating (US-) banks that falil
to provide financial account data via automatic information exchange

= Public statistics on golden visas and similar programmes, and on
automatic information exchange (high risks for EU by Cyprus,
Ireland, Malta, Monaco)

= Better target automatic exchange relationships through BFSI
analyses, consider pooled negotiation mandate vs. some partners
(e.g. Turkey, Taiwan) -




l1l. Outlook

tax justice
network




lllicit Financial Flows Risk AnalysIS xjusice
Tool (RIFFT) TR

= Combine the secrecy driven IFF analyses with other bilateral
economic data

" Derive measures of Vulnerabillity, Intensity, Exposure

= Combine bilateral economic data with novel corporate tax
haven indicators (work in progress)

=" Test and calibrate approach with microdata from tax
administrations, financial intelligence units
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Vulnerability - FDI = Inward — 2016 (DO
NOT CITE OR SHARE/WORK IN Ty,
PROGRESS)

Burkina Faso South Africa

Jurisdiction SS | Inward FDI Stock (USD) |VulShare| Jurisdiction SS | Inward FDI Stock (USD) | VulShare
Barbados 74 573543196 37%|United Kingdom | 42 51899345608 31%
Canada 55 600468700 29%(Netherlands 66 28920782348 27%
Bermuda 73 233996775 15%|USA 60 9250718882 8%
France 52 177313974 8%|Germany 59 6745247343 6%
Isle of Man 64 68723469 4%|China 60 5677904483 5%
United Kingdom | 42 -70997485 3%{Japan 61 5195459079 4%
India 52 40579082 2%|Luxembourg 58 3949227042 3%
Mauritius 72 11330068 1%|Australia 51 4178099960 3%
Ghana 62 10522086 1%|Switzerland 76 1541238413 2%
Luxembourg 58 8876875 0%|Malaysia 72 1330415179 1%
Overall Overall
Vulnerability Vulnerability
Inward FDI 63 Inward FDI 54
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Summary Vulnerability over 8 channels,
averages 2008-2018 (DO NOT CITE OR  “whiorkc

SHARE/WORK IN PROGRESS)

Banking Claims -

Banking Liabilities -

FDI Inward -

FDI Outward (derived) -

Portfolio Assets -

Portfolio Liabilities (derived) -

Exports -

Imports -

Burkina Faso

NA

NA
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Summary Intensity over 8 channels, o
averages 2008-2018 (DO NOT CITE OR  “uhiorkc
SHARE/WORK IN PROGRESS

Burkina Faso South Africa
Banking Claims- NA Banking Claims - 0.131
Banking Liabilities- NA Banking Liabilities - 0.107
FDI Inward - _ 0.104 FDI Inward - 0.414
FDI Outward (derived) - 0.003 FDI Outward (derived) - 0.086
Portfolio Assets - NA Portfolio Assets - 0.385
Portfolio Liabilities (derived) - | 0.003 Portfolio Liabilities (derived) - 0.418
Imports - 0.197 Imports - 0.212
0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4
Intensity Score Intensity Score




Summary Exposure over 8 channels, o
averages 2008-2018 (DO NOT CITE OR  “whiorkc

SHARE/WORK IN PROGRESS)

Burkina Faso South Africa

Banking Claims- NA Banking Claims -

Banking Liabilites - NA Banking Liabilities -

FDI Inward - _ 6 FDI Inward -

FDI Outward (derived) - I 0 FDI Outward (derived) -
Portfolio Assets - NA Portfolio Assets -

Portfolio Liabilities (derived) - 0 Portfolio Liabilities (derived) -

Imports - 11 Imports - 13

0 5 10 10 15 20 25
Exposure Score Exposure Score

o
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